
Sarsuna College 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS 2023 

 

EVENTS  DATE/DURATION DAY 

New Year’s Day 1st January Sunday 

Birthday of Swami Vivekananda 12th January  Thursday 

Netaji’s Birthday 23rd January Monday 

University Foundation Day 24th January Tuesday 

Saraswati Puja 25th January to 

27th January 

Wednesday to 

Friday 

Republic Day 26th January Thursday 

Birthday of Thakur Panchanan Barma 14th February Tuesday 

Shivaratri 18th February Saturday 

Doljatra  7th March Tuesday 

Holi 8th March Wednesday 

Birthday of Shri Shri Harichand Thakur 19th March Sunday 

Mahavir Jayanti 4th April Tuesday 

Good Friday 7th April Friday 

Easter Saturday (for Christians only) 8th April Saturday 

Ambedkar’s Birthday 14th April Friday 

Bengali New Year’s Day 15th April Saturday 

Eid-Ul-Fitr 21st April & 

22nd April 

Friday & 

Saturday 

May Day 1st May Monday 

Buddha Purnima 5th May Friday 

Birthday of Rabindranath Tagore 9th May Tuesday 

Summer Recess* 15th May to 

30th June 

Monday 

Friday 

Rathayatra 20th June Tuesday 

Id-Ud-zoha 29th June  Thursday 

Muharram 29th July Saturday 

Independence Day 15th August Tuesday 

Rakhi Bandhan 30th August Wednesday 

Janmastami 6th September Wednesday 

Fateh-Dwaz-Daham 28th September Thursday 

Gandhiji’s Birthday 2nd October  Monday 

College Foundation Day 11th October Wednesday 

Mahalaya 14th October Saturday 

Puja Holidays 18th October to 

16th November 

Wednesday 

Thursday 

Birthday of Birsa Munda 15th November Wednesday 

Chhat Puja 19th November & 

20th November 

Sunday 

Monday 

Jagadhatri Puja 21st November Tuesday 

Guru Nanak’s Birthday 27th November Monday 

Winter Recess 25th December to 

31st December 

Monday to 

Sunday 



 

Principal’s discretion: 5 days 

*Only classes will remain suspended; College administration, Library, Post Graduate and 

Distance Education classes will function normally. 

IMPORTANT DAYS OBSERVED BY THE COLLEGE 

• 23rd January : Birth Anniversary of Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose 

• 26th January : Republic Day 

• 21st February : Antarjatik Matribhasha Dibas 

• 15th August : Independence Day 

Flag hoisting ceremony is held in the College on each of the occasions. 

▪ 24th January : University Flag hoisting is held in the College 


